

SC No. 39/2022
STATE Vs. JEEWAN LAL
FIR No. 50 /2016

06.08.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Shiv Kumar, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the
State.

Both the accused on bail with Advocate Sh. Deepak.
PW-Inspector Dharmendra and PW-HC Pradeep are
present in person.

As per the directions of the Ld. Presiding Officer,
list the matter on **23.09.2024** for PE.

Ahlmad/06.08.2024